LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren V mannl.

StandNr: 9

Falke, Franz #1607

StartNr: 1607

21. Oktober 2023 16:45
WF Steverschitzen Senden

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

315.9

(298)

105.7 105.6 104.6
282 0 0 0 0 OO OO

28

401 (26.), 273 (11.), 192 (13.)

26.9 (16.), 27.4 (15.), 34.1 (30.)
0.23 mm links, 0.22 mm hoch

0.91, horizontal: 0.82, vertikal: 0.99

Serie 1:
10.6 *
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
9.9+
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.7*
93 1%

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.8* 10.5*
10.7* 10.6*

38.6 (2.), 56.8 (7.), 64.8 (10.)
0.24 mm links, 0.31 mm hoch
0.67, horizontal: 0.58, vertikal: 0.75

10.7* 10.2*
104~ 10.7*

26.9 (16.), 27.4 (15.), 60.0 (12.)
0.33 mm links, 0.21 mm tief
0.89, horizontal: 1.05, vertikal: 0.70

10.7* 10.6*
10.2* 10.6*

34.1 (30.), 52.0 (22.), 56.5 (24.)
0.13 mm links, 0.58 mm hoch
1.11, horizontal: 0.85, vertikal: 1.32

10.5*
104~

10.7*
10.7*

10.7*
10.3*

104~
10.7*

10.8*
10.7*

10.7*
10.8*




